ISTCC Sturup Raceway

JTCC Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
Prel. Race 2 Resultat 16.09.2007 11:20
Tavling (10 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
5 11:29:20.639 1:20.840  25.185 25.962 29.693 -
(18) Jonas Brinkemar 6 11:31:26.877 2:06.238 32463 46.413 47.362 -
1 11:23:57.006 1:23.047  26.674 26.848 29.525 - 7 11:33:26.998 2:00.121 43.123 38.068 38.930 -
2 11:25:18.181 1:21.175 25327 26.442 29.406 - 8 11:34:46.644 1:19.646  25.230 25.433 28.983 -
3 11:26:37.477 1:19.296 24.854 25.434 29.008 - 9 11:36:05.147 |  1:18.503 |  24.451 24.977 29.075 -
4 11:27:57.618 1:20.141 24.789 25.162 30.190 - 10 11:37:23.797 1:18.650  24.536 24.722 29.392 -
5 11:29:18.509 1:20.891 26.615 25.090 29.186 -
6 11:31:22.399 2:03.890  30.709 46.451 46.730 - (15) Roar Lindland
7 11:33:25.419 2:03.020  44.087 37.702 41.231 - 1 11:23:58.352 1:24.445  27.212 26.726 30.507 -
8 11:34:44.697 1:19.278  24.645 25.060 29,573 - 2 11:25:20.216 1:21.864 25781 25.669 30.414 -
9 11:36:02.689 1:17.992  24.571 24775~ 28.646 | - 3 11:26:40.569 1:20.353  25.370 25.132 29.851 -
10 11:37:20.508 1:17.819 24390 | 24.562 28.867 - 4 11:28:00.880 1:20.311 25.322 25.180 29.809 -
5 11:29:21.215 1:20.335  25.383 25.144 29.808 -
(19) Marcus Fluch 6 11:31:27.615 2:06.400  32.463 46.537 47.400 -
1 11:23:55.776 1:22.333  26.584 25.803 29.946 - 7 11:33:27.645 2:00.030  43.087 37.973 38.970 -
2 11:25:16.571 1:20.795  25.459 25.632 29.704 - 8 11:34:47.719 1:20.074  25.026 25.243 29.805 -
3 11:26:36.290 1:19.719  25.387 25.300 29.032 - 9 11:36:07.560 1:19.841 25.006 25.402 29.433 -
4 11:27:55.181 1:18.891 24.911 25.011 28.969 - 10 11:37:26.397 | 1:18.837 | 24.662 24.644 29.531 -
5 11:29:14.451 1:19.270  24.949 25.100 29.221 -
6 11:31:21.584 2:07.133  34.069 46.504 46.560 - (17) Simon Reinberth
7 11:33:24.878 2:03.294 44.311 37.773 41.210 - 1 11:23:59.508 1:25.268  28.149 26.912 30.207 -
8 11:34:44.346 1:19.468  24.909 24.988 29.571 - 2 11:25:21.089 1:21.581 25.878 26.080 29.623 -
9 11:36:03.307 1:18.961 24.629 25.272 29.060 - 3 11:26:41.829 1:20.740  25.372 25.596 29.772 -
10 11:37:21.467 1:18.160  24.460 | 24.977 28.723 | - 4 11:28:01.394 1:19.565  25.080 25.287 29.198 -
5 11:29:21.702 1:20.308  25.169 25.367 29.772 -
(2) Thomas Faraas 6 11:31:28.533 2:06.831 32.637 46.777 47.417 -
1 11:23:58.240 1:24.055  27.437 26.682 29.936 - 7 11:33:27.996 1:59.463  43.077 37.729 38.657 -
2 11:25:18.849 1:20.609  25.637 25.688 29.284 - 8 11:34:47.892 1:19.896  24.967 25.617 29.312 -
3 11:26:38.403 1:19.554  24.994 25.215 29.345 - 9 11:36:07.759 1:19.867  25.068 25.691 29.108 -
4 11:27:57.825 1:19.422 24.625 25.193 29.604 - 10 11:37:26.731 [ 1:18.972 | 24725 25178 | 29.069 -
5 11:29:19.816 1:21.991 26.739 25.704 29.548 -
6 11:31:24.270 2:04.454 30.728 46.045 47.681 - (16) Martin Ohlin
7 11:33:25.807 2:01.537  43.369 37.284 40.884 - 1 11:24:00.272 1:25513  27.432 26.743 31.338 -
8 11:34:44.977 1:19.170  25.009 24.895 29.266 - 2 11:25:22.560 1:22.288  26.506 25.685 30.097 -
9 11:36:03.975 1:18.998  24.783 24.818 29.397 - 3 11:26:43.105 1:20.545  25.194 25.686 29.665 -
10 11:37:22.319 1:18.344 24297 | 24903 29.144 - 4 11:28:02.883 1:19.778  24.966 25.114 29.698 -
5 11:29:22.924 1:20.041 24.769 25.485 29.787 -
(8) Alexander Graff 6 11:31:29.103 2:06.179  32.037 47177 46.965 -
1 11:23:58.827 1:24.074  27.160 26.653 30.261 - 7 11:33:28.518 1:50.415  43.062 37.961 38.392 -
2 11:25:19.837 1:21.010 25772 25.633 29.605 - 8 11:34:48.550 1:20.032  24.781 25.554 29.697 -
3 11:26:38.937 1:19.100 25.011 24.992 29.097 - 9 11:36:08.459 1:19.909 24623 25.814 29.472 -
4 11:27:58.221 1:19.284 25.020 25.065 29.199 - 10 11:37:27.381 | 1:18.922 | 24577 24.957 | 29.388 -
5 11:29:20.195 1:21.974  26.614 25.912 29.448 -
6 11:31:25.007 2:04.812  30.974 46.218 47.620 - (21) Andreas Ahlberg
7 11:33:26.143 2:01.136  43.288 37.382 40.466 - 1 11:24:01.500 1:26.373  30.257 26.129 29.987 -
8 11:34:45.285 1:19.142  24.994 24.910 29.238 - 2 11:25:24.645 1:23.145  26.957 26.211 29.977 -
9 11:36:04.189 1:18.904 24.881 24965  29.058 | - 3 11:26:46.152 1:21.507 25.786 25.900 29.821 -
10 11:37:22.626 1:18.437 24576 | 24773 29.088 - 4 11:28:07.050 1:20.898  25.341 25.682 29.875 -
5 11:29:29.775 1:22.725  25.418 25.953 31.354 -
(20) Tommie L&6f 6 11:31:30.851 2:01.076  29.286 45.143 46.647 -
1 11:23:56.468 1:22.914  26.882 26.367 29.665 . 7 11:33:29.331 1:58.480  42.968 38.151 37.361 -
2 11:25:17.652 1:21.184  25.852 26.116 29.216 - 8 11:34:50.686 1:21.355 25921 25.524 29.910 -
3 11:26:36.988 1:19.336  25.063 25.286 28.987 - 9 11:36:10.780 1:20.094  25.540 25.191 29.363 -
4 11:27:57.089 1:20.101 24.824 25.333 29.944 - 10 11:37:30.558 |  1:19.778 |  25.113 25.053 29.612 -
5 11:29:20.403 1:23.314  26.920 26.013 30.381 -
6 11:31:26.050 2:05.647 31.581 46.404 47.662 - (12) Theresé Svensson
7 11:33:26.501 2:00.451 42,956 38.090 39.405 - 1 11:24:12.080 1:33.949  37.790 26.215 29.944 -
8 11:34:45.752 1:19.251 25.432 25.007 28.812 | - 2 11:25:38.498 1:26.418  25.304 31.365 29.749 -
9 11:36:04.583 1:18.831 24.844 24.923 29.064 - 3 11:26:59.257 1:20.759  25.543 25.646 29.570 -
10 11:37:23.248 1:18.665  24.566 |  24.972 29.127 - 4 11:28:19.194 1:19.937 | 24.879 25.485 29.573 -
5 11:29:42.349 1:23.155  25.158 25.771 32.226 -
(7) Joakim Ahlberg 6 11:31:33.158 1:50.809  26.084 37.987 46.738 -
1 11:23:59.641 1:24.502  27.426 27.070 30.096 - 7 11:33:30.973 1:57.815  42.404 37.920 37.491 -
2 11:25:20.459 1:20.818 25412 25.981 29.425 - 8 11:34:51.561 1:20.588  25.693 25.304 29.591 -
3 11:26:40.476 1:20.017  25.532 25.473 29.012 - 9 11:36:12.231 1:20.670  25.589 25.479 29.602 -
4 11:27:59.799 1:19.323  24.886 25.106 29.331 - 10 11:37:31.431 [ 1:19.200  25.426 24.656 | 29.118 -
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varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid  S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid $1Tm $2Tm $3Tm PTTm
(11) Alexander Holmberg
1 11:24:00.871 1:25.367 28.052 26.805 30.510 -
2 11:25:23.853 1:22.982 26.918 26.247 29.817 -
3 11:26:45.222 1:21.369 25.907 25.665 29.797 -
4 11:28:06.665 1:21.443 25.251 \ 26.017 30.175 -
5 11:29:29.126 1:22.461 25.420 25.954 31.087 -
6 11:31:30.335 2:01.209 29.262 44.977 46.970 -
7 11:33:29.247 1:58.912 42.924 38.171 37.817 -
8 11:34:51.036 1:21.789 25.836 25.470 30.483 -
9 11:36:12.166 1:21.130 25.818 25.429 29.883 -
10 11:37:32.451 1:20.285 26.035 25.034 29.216 \ -
(52) Alexander Bender
1 11:24:04.867 1:29.102 31.013 27.212 30.877 -
2 11:25:28.850 1:23.983 26.303 26.813 30.867 -
3 11:26:56.020 1:27.170 25.611 26.457 35.102 -
4 11:28:18.671 1:22.651 25.618 26.694 30.339 -
5 11:29:41.509 1:22.838 24.931 25.980 31.927 -
6 11:31:32.272 1:50.763 25.358 38.463 46.942 -
7 11:33:30.465 1:58.193 42.407 38.090 37.696 -
8 11:34:52.858 1:22.393 25.357 26.568 30.468 -
9 11:36:13.668 1:20.810 24.855 25.987 29.968 -
10 11:37:34.068 1:20.400 24.925 25.389 30.086 -

(14) Angelica Haraldsson

1 11:24:06.503 1:30.493 31.888 27.757 30.848 -
2 11:25:29.843 1:23.340 25.927 26.956 30.457 -
3 11:26:52.662 1:22.819 25.889 | 26.457 30.473 -

(24) Bjorn Vidar Brynildsson

1 11:24:01.347 1:25.320 28759 | 26.489 30.072 | -
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